



2024:BHC-NAG:1620

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 22545 OF 2018

Vidc Nagpur Thr. Exe. Engineer, Medium Proj.Petitioner
Division, Yavatmal (now Proj. Construction Div)
And Anr

V/S

Sudhakar Nagorao Mundhe And OthersRespondent

Jemini Brijmohan Kasat For
Anita Mategaonker For/r-2 For Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR(JUDICIAL)

DATE : 1st October, 2019

P.C. :

OBJNS. BE REMOVED WITHIN 14 DAYS BY MAKING AN
APPLTN. FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY FAILING
WHICH THE REGISTRATION SHALL STAND REFUSED.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)